
City of Los Angeles Department of Recreation and Parks

Northridge Recreation Center
18300 Lemarsh Street Northridge, CA 91324
rap.northridgerc@lacity.org; 818-349-7341
https://www.laparks.org/reccenter/northridge

Spring Soccer 2024

Co-Rec Minors
Team Name Picture Day Coach

Chivas 9:10 AM Hugo Sanchez

Garys 9:20 AM David Davtyan

Loons 9:15 AM Isaiah Meneses

Crew 9:25 AM Josh Mills

Home team is on the sideline closest to the Dreamfield

Home team is listed on the right & wears light color

Saturday, April 6, 2024 LOC Saturday, May 18, 2024 LOC

1:30 PM Chivas vs. Garys F1 1:30 PM Loons vs. Garys F1

1:30 PM Loons vs. Crew F2 1:30 PM Chivas vs. Crew F2

Saturday, April 13, 2024 LOC Saturday, June 1, 2024 LOC

1:30 PM Garys vs. Crew F1 1:30 PM Chivas vs. Garys F1

1:30 PM Chivas vs. Loons F2 1:30 PM Loons vs. Crew F2

Saturday, April 20, 2024 LOC Saturday, June 8, 2024 LOC

1:30 PM Crew vs. Chivas F1 1:30 PM Garys vs. Crew F1

1:30 PM Garys vs. Loons F2 1:30 PM Chivas vs. Loons F2

Saturday, April 27, 2024 LOC Thursday, June 13, 2024

1:30 PM Crew vs. Loons F1 5:30 PM G1: #3 Seed vs. #2 Seed

1:30 PM Garys vs. Chivas F2 6:30 PM G2: #4 Seed vs. #1 Seed

Saturday, May 11, 2024 LOC Saturday, June 15, 2024

1:30 PM Loons vs. Chivas F1 Championship Game

1:30 PM Crew vs. Garys F2 12:00 PM Winner G1 vs. Winner G2

https://www.laparks.org/reccenter/northridge

